Crematorium Price Lists 2024

The Oaks Havant

Attended service 10am-4.45pm
Reduced fee service 9.30am
Saturday service On Application

Chichester Crematorium

Attended service 10am - 4pm

Saturday service

Aldershot Crematorium

Attended with service

Portchester Crematorium

Attended service

Guildford Crematorium

Attended service 9.00am—3.45pm

1055.00

825.00

1585.00

1195.00

2175.00

1049.00

825.00

1049.00



