## Crematorium Price Lists 2024

## The Oaks Havant

Attended service	10am-4.45pm	1055.00
Reduced fee service	9.30am	825.00
Saturday service	On Application	1585.00
Chichester Crematorium		
Attended service	10am - 4pm	1195.00
Saturday service		2175.00
Aldershot Crematorium		
Attended with service		1049.00
Portchester Crematorium		
Attended service		825.00
Guildford Crematorium		
Attended service	9.00am—3.45pm	1049.00